07/08/23

Ballard High School
Bishop Brossart High School
Calloway County High School
Campbell County HS
Central Hardin
Conner High School
Daviess County
Dixie Heights High School

Elizabethtown-High School

DATE TIME AGE LEVEL DIV
7/21/2023 6:00PM Varsity A Male
7/21/2023 6:00PM Varsity A Male
7/21/2023 6:00PM Varsity A Male
7/21/2023 7:30PM Varsity A Male
7/21/2023 7:30PM Varsity A Male
7/21/2023 7:30PM Varsity A Male
7/22/2023 8:00AM Varsity A  Male
7/22/2023 8:00AM Varsity A  Male
7/22/2023 8:00AM Varsity A  Male
7/22/2023 9:30 AM Varsity A Male
7/22/2023 9:30 AM Varsity A Male
7/22/2023 9:30 AM Varsity A Male
7/22/2023 11:00AM Varsity A  Male
7/22/2023 11:00AM Varsity A  Male
7/22/2023 11:00AM Varsity A  Male
7/22/2023 12:30PM Varsity A Male
7/22/2023 12:30PM Varsity A Male
7/22/2023 12:30PM Varsity A Male
7/22/2023 2:00PM Varsity A  Male
7/22/2023 2:00PM Varsity A Male
7/22/2023 2:00PM Varsity A Male
7/22/2023 3:30PM Varsity A Male
7/22/2023 3:30PM Varsity A Male
7/22/2023 3:30PM Varsity A Male
7/22/2023 5:00PM Varsity A Male
7/22/2023 5:00PM Varsity A Male
7/22/2023 5:00PM Varsity A Male
7/22/2023 6:30PM Varsity A Male
7/22/2023 6:30PM Varsity A Male
7/22/2023 6:30PM Varsity A Male
7/23/2023 9:30AM Varsity A Male
7/23/2023 9:30 AM Varsity A Male
7/23/2023 9:30 AM Varsity A Male
7/23/2023 11:00AM Varsity A  Male
7/23/2023 11:00AM Varsity A  Male
7/23/2023 11:00AM Varsity A  Male

BLUEGRASS
STATE GAMES

PRESENTED HY

DICK'S

BOYS VARSITY A

GRC - Clark County
Henderson County
Highlands High School
Iroquois high school
Lafayette High School A
Madison Central High School
Madisonville HS

Male High School

Marshall County High School

LOCATION

MST-05
MST-06
MST-07
MST-05
MST-06
MST-07

MST-03
MST-05
MST-06
MST-03
MST-04
MST-05
MST-03
MST-04
MST-05
MST-05
MST-06
MST-07
MST-03
MST-05
MST-06
MST-04
MST-05
MST-06
MST-04
MST-05
MST-06
MST-03
MST-04
MST-05

MST-05
MST-06
MST-07
MST-03
MST-04
MST-05

HOME
Bishop Brossart High School
Dixie Heights High School
Conner High School
GRC - Clark County
Paul Laurence Dunbar HS A
Madison Central High School

Lafayette High School A
Montgomery County Highschool
Saint Henry District High School
McCracken County High School
Central Hardin

Madisonville HS

Highlands High School

Daviess County

Simon Kenton

Calloway County High School
Newport Central Catholic HS Boys A
Campbell County HS

Ballard High School

Iroquois high school

Lafayette High School A

Dixie Heights High School
Conner High School

Bishop Brossart High School
Madison Central High School
GRC - Clark County

Paul Laurence Dunbar HS A
Pulaski County

Male High School

Campbell County HS

Henderson County

Calloway County High School
Newport Central Catholic HS Boys A
Lafayette High School A

Ballard High School

Montgomery County High School

McCracken County High School
Montgomery County Highschool
Newport Central Catholic HS Boys A
Paul Laurence Dunbar HS A

Pulaski County

Saint Henry District High School
Simon Kenton

AWAY
McCracken County High School
Central Hardin
Madisonville HS
Daviess County
Simon Kenton
Highlands High School

Ballard High School

Iroquois high school

Marshall County High School
Conner High School

Bishop Brossart High School
Dixie Heights High School

GRC - Clark County

Paul Laurence Dunbar HS A
Madison Central High School
Male High School

Henderson County

Pulaski County

Marshall County High School
Saint Henry District High School
Montgomery County Highschool
McCracken County High School
Central Hardin

Madisonville HS

Daviess County

Simon Kenton

Highlands High School
Calloway County High School
Newport Central Catholic HS Boys A
Henderson County

Male High School

Campbell County HS

Iroquois high school

Marshall County High School
Pulaski County

Saint Henry District High School

TYPE
2023 BGSG
2023 BGSG
2023 BGSG
2023 BGSG
2023 BGSG
2023 BGSG

2023 BGSG
2023 BGSG
2023 BGSG
2023 BGSG
2023 BGSG
2023 BGSG
2023 BGSG
2023 BGSG
2023 BGSG
2023 BGSG
2023 BGSG
2023 BGSG
2023 BGSG
2023 BGSG
2023 BGSG
2023 BGSG
2023 BGSG
2023 BGSG
2023 BGSG
2023 BGSG
2023 BGSG
2023 BGSG
2023 BGSG
2023 BGSG

2023 BGSG
2023 BGSG
2023 BGSG
2023 BGSG
2023 BGSG
2023 BGSG



