

Ballard High School Bishop Brossart High School Calloway County High School Campbell County HS Central Hardin Conner High School Daviess County Dixie Heights High School Elizabethtown High School GRC - Clark County Henderson County Highlands High School Iroquois high school Lafayette High School A Madison Central High School Madisonville HS Male High School Marshall County High School McCracken County High School Montgomery County Highschool Newport Central Catholic HS Boys A Paul Laurence Dunbar HS A Pulaski County Saint Henry District High School Simon Kenton

DATE	TIME	AGE	LEVEL	DIV	LOCATION	НОМЕ	AWAY	TYPE
7/21/2023	6:00 PM	Varsity	А	Male	MST-05	Bishop Brossart High School	McCracken County High School	2023 BGSG
7/21/2023	6:00 PM	Varsity	А	Male	MST-06	Dixie Heights High School	Central Hardin	2023 BGSG
7/21/2023	6:00 PM	Varsity	А	Male	MST-07	Conner High School	Madisonville HS	2023 BGSG
7/21/2023	7:30 PM	Varsity	А	Male	MST-05	GRC - Clark County	Daviess County	2023 BGSG
7/21/2023	7:30 PM	Varsity	А	Male	MST-06	Paul Laurence Dunbar HS A	Simon Kenton	2023 BGSG
7/21/2023	7:30 PM	Varsity	А	Male	MST-07	Madison Central High School	Highlands High School	2023 BGSG
7/22/2023	8:00 AM	Varsity	А	Male	MST-03	Lafayette High School A	Ballard High School	2023 BGSG
7/22/2023	8:00 AM	Varsity	А	Male	MST-05	Montgomery County Highschool	Iroquois high school	2023 BGSG
7/22/2023		Varsity	А	Male	MST-06	Saint Henry District High School	Marshall County High School	2023 BGSG
7/22/2023	9:30 AM	Varsity	А	Male	MST-03	McCracken County High School	Conner High School	2023 BGSG
7/22/2023	9:30 AM	Varsity	А	Male	MST-04	Central Hardin	Bishop Brossart High School	2023 BGSG
7/22/2023	9:30 AM	Varsity	А	Male	MST-05	Madisonville HS	Dixie Heights High School	2023 BGSG
7/22/2023	11:00 AM	Varsity	А	Male	MST-03	Highlands High School	GRC - Clark County	2023 BGSG
7/22/2023	11:00 AM	Varsity	А	Male	MST-04	Daviess County	Paul Laurence Dunbar HS A	2023 BGSG
7/22/2023	11:00 AM	Varsity	А	Male	MST-05	Simon Kenton	Madison Central High School	2023 BGSG
7/22/2023	12:30 PM	Varsity	А	Male	MST-05	Calloway County High School	Male High School	2023 BGSG
7/22/2023	12:30 PM	Varsity	А	Male	MST-06	Newport Central Catholic HS Boys A	Henderson County	2023 BGSG
7/22/2023	12:30 PM	Varsity	А	Male	MST-07	Campbell County HS	Pulaski County	2023 BGSG
7/22/2023	2:00 PM	Varsity	А	Male	MST-03	Ballard High School	Marshall County High School	2023 BGSG
7/22/2023	2:00 PM	Varsity	А	Male	MST-05	Iroquois high school	Saint Henry District High School	2023 BGSG
7/22/2023	2:00 PM	Varsity	А	Male	MST-06	Lafayette High School A	Montgomery County Highschool	2023 BGSG
7/22/2023	3:30 PM	Varsity	А	Male	MST-04	Dixie Heights High School	McCracken County High School	2023 BGSG
7/22/2023	3:30 PM	Varsity	А	Male	MST-05	Conner High School	Central Hardin	2023 BGSG
7/22/2023	3:30 PM	Varsity	А	Male	MST-06	Bishop Brossart High School	Madisonville HS	2023 BGSG
7/22/2023	5:00 PM	Varsity	А	Male	MST-04	Madison Central High School	Daviess County	2023 BGSG
7/22/2023	5:00 PM	-	А	Male	MST-05	GRC - Clark County	Simon Kenton	2023 BGSG
7/22/2023	5:00 PM	Varsity	А	Male	MST-06	Paul Laurence Dunbar HS A	Highlands High School	2023 BGSG
7/22/2023	6:30 PM	Varsity	А	Male	MST-03	Pulaski County	Calloway County High School	2023 BGSG
7/22/2023	6:30 PM	Varsity	А	Male	MST-04	Male High School	Newport Central Catholic HS Boys A	2023 BGSG
7/22/2023	6:30 PM	Varsity	А	Male	MST-05	Campbell County HS	Henderson County	2023 BGSG
7/23/2023	9:30 AM	Varsity	А	Male	MST-05	Henderson County	Male High School	2023 BGSG
7/23/2023	9:30 AM	Varsity	А	Male	MST-06	Calloway County High School	Campbell County HS	2023 BGSG
7/23/2023	9:30 AM	Varsity	А	Male	MST-07	Newport Central Catholic HS Boys A	Iroquois high school	2023 BGSG
7/23/2023	11:00 AM	Varsity	А	Male	MST-03	Lafayette High School A	Marshall County High School	2023 BGSG
7/23/2023	11:00 AM	Varsity	А	Male	MST-04	Ballard High School	Pulaski County	2023 BGSG
7/23/2023	11:00 AM	Varsity	А	Male	MST-05	Montgomery County High School	Saint Henry District High School	2023 BGSG